Join us on 28 March 2022

DMS 2022 General
Assembly &
Symposium on:
"Microbial physiology and
resource allocation”

More information on dms.dk

Program

Time
13:00

13:50
14:00

14.40

15.05
15.20

15.45

16.10

TITLE
DMS 2022 General Assembly

Short break
Microbial strategy for resource allocation

No acetogen is equal: Understanding H2
thresholds in acetogenic bacteria

Short Coffee Break
Resource allocation and division of labor in
cable bacteria

The upper temperature limit for microbial life in
the deep biosphere

Beer, soda, snacks, networking

SPEAKER

Prof. Alfred Spormann, Director for The
Novo Nordisk Foundation CO2 Research
Center

Dr. Jo Philips, Assistant prof. Department

of Biological and Chemical Engineering,
Aarhus University

Prof. Andreas Schramm, Department of
Biology, Aarhus University

Prof. Bo Barker Jgrgensen, Department of
Biology, Aarhus University



