Join us on 28 March 2022

DMS 2022 General
Assembly &
Symposium on:
"Microbial physiology and resource allocation"

More information on dms.dk

Program

16.10

Beer, soda, snacks, networking

Time	TITLE	SPEAKER
13:00	DMS 2022 General Assembly	
13:50	Short break	
14:00	Microbial strategy for resource allocation	Prof. Alfred Spormann, Director for The Novo Nordisk Foundation CO2 Research Center
14.40	No acetogen is equal: Understanding H2 thresholds in acetogenic bacteria	Dr. Jo Philips, Assistant prof. Department of Biological and Chemical Engineering, Aarhus University
15.05	Short Coffee Break	
15.20	Resource allocation and division of labor in cable bacteria	Prof. Andreas Schramm, Department of Biology, Aarhus University
15.45	The upper temperature limit for microbial life in the deep biosphere	Prof. Bo Barker Jørgensen, Department of Biology, Aarhus University

